
Where London’s �nancial and creative districts converge,  Fraser Residence Bishopsgate 

offers beautifully designed and conveniently situated apartments just minutes from Liverpool 

Street Station.  Whether visiting for business or leisure, every aspect of our suites has been 

created for stylish living in London. Our 26 spacious apartments, ranging from studios to 

penthouses, combine the perfect mix of hotel luxury with the comforts of home.

Fraser Residence Bishopsgate sits in the heart of the Square Mile and is a gateway to East 

London, close to lively Shoreditch and its array of boutique shops,  art galleries and historical 

markets. Our location also offers easy access across the capital with Bank,  Aldgate and 

Shoreditch High Street stations nearby.

One Bedroom Apartment

SERVICED APARTMENTS FOR STYLE AND COMFORT 
IN THE VIBRANT CITY OF LONDON



SERVICES & OFFERINGS
• Reception 1pm-9pm daily

• 24-hour hotel assistance at Fraser Residence City

• CCTV at property entrance

• Daily housekeeping (except Sundays and bank

holidays)

• Weekly housekeeping service 

• Welcome hamper on arrival (for 28+ nights stay)

• Complimentary high speed internet access

• Welcome colouring book and pens for children

• Laundry and dry cleaning services*

• Additional linen and towels change*

• Airport transfers*

Apartments have yoga mats and weights, 

allowing guests to exercise from the comfort of 

their apartment. For those quieter moments, 

our private patio provides guests with a 

outdoor space to relax.

*Charges Apply.   Terms & Conditions Apply.

LEISURE AMENITIES
• In-room ‘Gym-in-a-box’ equipment 

• 2 minute walk from restaurants, bars and shops

including Spital�elds market

APARTMENT TYPE 

Studio Deluxe

One Bedroom Deluxe

One Bedroom Executive

One Bedroom Penthouse

Two Bedroom Duplex Penthouse

SIZE (sqm)* 

34

37

52

50

68

MAX. GUESTS

2

2

2

2

4 

*Average size

 (sqft)* 

366

398

560

538

732

FRASER RESIDENCE BISHOPSGATE
12-18 Artillery Lane,  Spitalfields,  London,  E1 7LS

Not drawn to scale

APARTMENT FEATURES
• Fully furnished with spacious living, dining,

kitchen and bedroom areas

• Fully equipped kitchen with diswasher, washing 

machine and dryer 

• Home entertaintment system with Satellite TV

• L’Occitane toiletries 

• In-room personal safe

• Baby cot on request

Outside Fraser Residence Bishopsgate

Studio Kitchen

Secluded Patio


