#### frasershospitality.com

## Qfindlondonapartments.com



# SERVICED APARTMENTS FOR STYLE AND COMFORT IN THE VIBRANT CITY OF LONDON



One Bedroom Apartment

Where London's financial and creative districts converge, Fraser Residence Bishopsgate offers beautifully designed and conveniently situated apartments just minutes from Liverpool Street Station. Whether visiting for business or leisure, every aspect of our suites has been created for stylish living in London. Our 26 spacious apartments, ranging from studios to penthouses, combine the perfect mix of hotel luxury with the comforts of home.

Fraser Residence Bishopsgate sits in the heart of the Square Mile and is a gateway to East London, close to lively Shoreditch and its array of boutique shops, art galleries and historical markets. Our location also offers easy access across the capital with Bank, Aldgate and Shoreditch High Street stations nearby.



Studio Kitchen



Secluded Patio

Apartments have yoga mats and weights, allowing guests to exercise from the comfort of their apartment. For those quieter moments, our pi outdoo

r private patio provides guests door space to relax.	with a			
APARTMENT TYPE	SIZE (sqm)*	(sqft)*	MAX. GUESTS	
Studio Deluxe	34	366	2	
One Bedroom Deluxe	37	398	2	Mod
One Bedroom Executive	52	560	2	7
One Bedroom Penthouse	50	538	2	
Two Bedroom Duplex Penthouse	68	732	4	

\*Average size

#### **SERVICES & OFFERINGS**

- Reception Ipm-9pm daily
- 24-hour hotel assistance at Fraser Residence City
- CCTV at property entrance
- Daily housekeeping (except Sundays and bank holidays)
- Weekly housekeeping service
- Welcome hamper on arrival (for 28+ nights stay)
- Complimentary high speed internet access
- Welcome colouring book and pens for children
- Laundry and dry cleaning services\*
- Additional linen and towels change\*
- Airport transfers\*

## APARTMENT FEATURES

- Fully furnished with spacious living, dining,
- kitchen and bedroom areas
- Fully equipped kitchen with diswasher, washing machine and dryer
- Home entertaintment system with Satellite TV
- L'Occitane toiletries
- In-room personal safe
- Baby cot on request

#### LEISURE AMENITIES

- In-room 'Gym-in-a-box' equipment
- 2 minute walk from restaurants, bars and shops
- including Spitalfields market



Outside Fraser Residence Bishopsgate



Not drawn to scale

FRASER RESIDENCE BISHOPSGATE 12-18 Artillery Lane, Spitalfields, London, EI 7LS

### **O** findlondonapartments.com



\*Charges Apply. Terms & Conditions Apply.